
  

 

Pathways Academy K-12 School Calendar 2014/15 

Date   Event 

    Blue Events indicate dates that are significant only for Grade 10-12 Students on the 
Semester System 

Black Events apply to all students K-12 

2014      

Sep 2  Tuesday Official year start of school 

Sep 15 Monday Activating Deadline:  Must have enrollment form in, education profile completed and 
resource summary completed to receive full yearly student funding amount 

Sep 26  Friday Due Date: Activating Assignments 

Sep 26 Friday Due Date: Activating Assignments for core courses 

Sep 30 Tuesday Last date to identify as a Registered Homeschooler, and receive a funding 
allotment.  Families may identify as Registered after this date but will not receive a funding 
allotment. 

Oct 13 Monday Thanksgiving Day: Office closed 

Oct 17 Friday Activating Deadline: 3 full weeks of school done and reported 

Nov 3/4  Mon/Tues Provincial Exam Period 

Nov 7 Friday Due Date:  End of 1st Grading Period and Semester 1 Midterm 

Nov 11  Tuesday Remembrance Day: Office Closed 

Nov 24 Monday 1st grading Period Report Cards Ready 

Dec 22- 

Jan 2  

Mon-Fri Christmas: Office Closed 

2015      

Jan 12 Monday Start of the FSA Administration Period (Grade 4 and 7 only) 

Jan 19-23  Mon-Fri Provincial Exam Period 

Jan 23 Friday Activating Deadline: Last day to enroll and receive 1/2 of yearly student funding amount 

Jan 30 Friday Due Date:  End of Semester 1  

Feb 9 Monday Family Day: Office Closed 

Feb 16 Monday Semester 1 Report Cards Ready 

Feb 20 Friday Due Date:  End of 2nd Grading Period  

Feb 23 Monday All  FSA booklets sent to office 

Mar 9 Monday 2nd Grading Period Report Cards Ready  

Mar 13 Friday FSA booklets marked and back to parents 

Apr 3 Friday Good Friday: Office Closed 

Apr 6 Monday Easter Monday: Office Closed 

Apr 9/10  Thu/Fri Provincial Exam Period 

Apr 15  Wednesday Withdrawal date:  This is the last date to withdraw and receive a W on your transcript Gr 10-
12 

Apr 15 Wednesday Date for last spending of K-9 funding for the current year 

Apr 17 Friday Due Date: Semester 2 Midterm (End of 3rd Grading Period) 

May 14/15 Thu/ Fri Provincial Exam Period 

May 18 Monday Victoria Day:  Office Closed 

Jun 12 Friday Due Date:  End of 3rd grading period and End of Semester 2 (End of 4th Grading Period) 

Jun 18-25  Thu-Wed Provincial Exam Period 

Jun 29  Monday Final Report Cards Ready 

Jun 29  Monday Due Date:  Online PSI Selections form completed for those attending Post secondary 
institutions 

Jun 29   Monday All library items returned to library 


